Relays and Timersw w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / r e l a y s e27-37
Company
Information
Systems
Overview
Programmable
Controllers
Field I/O

Voltage
Dimensions
& Package
Mating
Socket
AD-ASMD-250 <---> Protection diode module for 784 and 75 series relays. Plug-in modules come in package of 5. 6-250VDC
Figure 1
783-3C-SKT
784-4C-SKT-1
750-2C-SKT
750-3C-SKT
AD-ASMM-24
<--->
MOV module for 784 and 75 series relays that operate at 24VAC coil voltage. Package includes 5
modules. 24VAC/VDC
AD-ASMM-120 MOV module for 784 and 75 series relays that operate at 120VAC coil voltage. Package includes 5
modules. 120VAC/VDC
AD-ASMM-240 MOV module for 784 and 75 series relays that operate at 240VAC coil voltage. Package includes 5
modules. 240VAC/VDC
AD-BSMD-250 Protection diode module for 782 series relays. Plug-in modules come in package of 5. 6-250VDC
Figure 2 782-2C-SKT
AD-BSMM-24 MOV module for 782 series relays that operate at 24VAC coil voltage. Package includes 5
modules. 24VAC/VDC
AD-BSMM-120 MOV module for 782 series relays that operate at 120VAC coil voltage. Package includes 5
modules. 120VAC/VDC
AD-BSMM-240 MOV module for 782 series relays that operate at 240VAC coil voltage. Package includes 5
modules. 240VAC/VDC
1.37
(34.7)
1.45